
HEUN 

CENTRE NO. 

532221 

BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, MADHYA PRADESH, BHOPAL A$ ha Afzfchc itar (10+2) 2020 
HIGH SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (10+2) 2020 

SHRI/ SUSHRI 

SCHOOL NO. 

532746 

AND MOTHER'S NAME IS 

ND DATE OF BIRTH IS 
F& HUS 

FATHERS/ HUSBAND'S NAME IS 

HINDI (SPECIAL) 

SCIENCE 

ENGLISH (GENERAL) 

SANSKRIT (GENERAL) 

MATHEMATICS 

fag� 
SUBJECT 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

fTAT HUSA, 

ENROLMENT NUMBER 

GRAND TOTAL IN WORDS 

qirat /RESULT 

ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL CHITTODA SANWER INDORE 

60TT849 

A18/532746/022 

AfafE faa/ADDITIONAL SUBJECT 

MARKSHEET CUM-CERTIFICATE 

CERTIFIED THAT 

18.01.2005 EIGHTEENTH JANUARY -TWO THOUSAND FIVE 

EISGT HZInhe irT T-2020 iI-g ** 

APPEARED IN THE HIGH SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION OF THIS BOARD IN THE YEAR 2020 FROM 

(SCHOOL / CENTRE)** AND SUBJECT WISE MARKS OBTAINED ARE AS UNDER: 

VISHAL 

KISHOR 

Eviroimental Education & Disaster Management. 

15331070 

RACHANA 

REGULAR I PRIVATE 

REGULAR 

Participated in NCC 'A Certificate Course and otbtained Grade 

04-07-2020 

GRADE 

MAXIMUM MARKS 

THEORY 

80 

80 

PASS IN SECOND DIVISION 

80 

80 

80 

80 

XX 

A+ 

iafra| 

NTERNAL/ 
i PRACT.SAL0 

20 

TWO HUNDRED NINETEEN*** 

20 

20 

20 

20 

A. ARDED BOUS MARKS FOR PARTICIPATION IN STATE / NATIONAL/INTERNATIONAL LEVEL AMES 

20 

100 

100 

wrra, á fs ra Ptystal Yoga & Marai Eduon sEAL AO SGNATURE OF THE PRINCIPALrTTODA, 

100 

100 

100 

100 

XX 

THEORY 

26 

26 

Sanwe, 

MINIMUM MARKS MARKS OBTAINED 

26 

26 

105358711 

26 

ROLL NUMBER 

26 

PRINCIPAL 

INTERNA TICA PRACTI 

07 

07 

HEI4IT / GRAND TOTAL 

H.A. /S.NO. 0601850 

07 

07 

07 

07 

WHOSE 

MARCH -2020 

THEORY 

040 

013 

PRACTICAL 

PASS PASS PASS $ 

028 018 046 

049 

019 

019 

roTA! 

059 

028 018 046 

400 

032 

019 068 

219 

farq 
REMARKS 

SEALMSGTàg vd yà iarsh Public Hiah SchocTUd /SECRETARY 

INDORE (M.P) (F.Y3) 
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