माध्यमिक शिक्षा मण्डल, मध्यप्रदेश, भोपाल BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, MADHYA PRADESH, BHOPAL

हाई स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा (10+2) 2020 HIGH SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (10+2) 2020

अंकसूची सह-प्रमाणपत्र

स.क्र. / s.no. 0601850

MARKSHEET CUM-CERTIFICATE

केन्द्र क्रमांक	संस्था क्रमांक	नामांकन क्रमांक	नियमित / स्वाध्यायी	रोन्य नंबर		
CENTRE NO.	SCHOOL NO.	ENROLMENT NUMBER	REGULAR / PRIVATE	ROLL NUMBER		
532221	532746	A18/532746/022	REGULAR	105358711		



प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि CERTIFIED THAT

VISHAL

जिनके WHOSE

SHRI / SUSHRI पिता/पति का नाम

श्री/सश्री

FATHER'S / HUSBAND'S NAME IS

KISHOR

व माता का नाम

AND MOTHER'S NAME IS

RACHANA

से सम्मिलित हुए एवं

्रा जन्मतिथि

ND DATE OF BIRTH IS 18.01.2005 EIGHTEENTH JANUARY -TWO THOUSAND FIVE इस मण्डल की हाईस्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा वर्ष -2020 में संस्था/केन्द्र **

विषयवार प्राप्तांक निम्नानसार अर्जित किए हैं :-

APPEARED IN THE HIGH SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION OF THIS BOARD IN THE YEAR 2020 FROM (SCHOOL / CENTRE)** AND SUBJECT WISE MARKS OBTAINED ARE AS UNDER :-

ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL CHITTODA SANWER INDORE

	अधिकतम् अक MAXIMUM MARKS			न्यूनतम अंक MINIMUM MARKS		प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED			विगेष
विषय SUBJECT	मैद्धांतिक THEORY	आंतरिकः / प्रायोगिक INTERNAL/ PRACT: CAL	योग 101AI	में द्वांतिक THEORY	आंतरिक / प्रायोगिक INTERNAL/ PRACTICAL	संद्रांतिक THEORY	आंतरिक / प्रायोगिक INTERNAL/ PRACTICAL	योग rotal	REMARKS
HINDI (SPECIAL) ENGLISH (GENERAL) SANSKRIT (GENERAL) MATHEMATICS SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE	80 80 80 80 80	20 20 20 20 20 20 20	100 100 100 100 100 100	26 26 26 26 26 26	07 07 07 07 07 07	PASS 028 040 013 028 049	PASS 018 019 019 018 019	PASS 046 059 032 046 068	
		ī	हायोग /	GRAND.	TOTAL		400	219	
महायोग शब्दों में : TWO HUNE	RED NINET	EEN***						organización de la compansación de	where the state of the second control of the second
परीक्षाफल /RESULT PASS IN SECON	D DIVISION								n and a reposition respective a real directions
अतिरिक्त विषय/ADDITIONAL SUBJECT			The state of the s				The second and second as a second		

Participated in NCC 'A' Certificate Course and obtained Grade:

ΧX

पर्यावरण शिक्षा एवं आपदा प्रबंधन

Environmental Education & Disaster Management.

GRADE

+राज्य/राष्ट्रीय/अन्तर्राष्ट्रीय स्तर पर खेलने पर प्राप्त बोनस अंक:

AL ARDED BONUS MARKS FOR PARTICIPATION IN STATE / NATIONAL / INTERNATIONAL LEVEL PAMES \$ कोविड-19 सक्रमण के कारण सैदातिक। प्रायोगिक परीक्षा आयोजित नहीं होने के कारण संबंधित विषय के सैदातिक। प्रायोगिक भाग में उत्तीर्ण घोषित! परीक्षा परिणाम में \$ से दर्शाये गये विषय के प्राप्तांको को महायोग में समिलिल नहीं किया गया है !

PRINCIPAL

(कृ.पू.उ

(कृ.पृ.उ देखें)

XX